1 https://www.eijlander.nl/geschakelde-voeding-single-output-45w-24v-1-88a-dimbaar.html 27-04-2024
. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900
GESCHAKELDE VOEDING SINGLE OUTPUT 45W 24V/1.88A DIMBAAR € 27,95
Excl. BTW: € 23,10
Afbeeldingen
Beschrijving
Features
2 https://www.eijlander.nl/geschakelde-voeding-single-output-45w-24v-1-88a-dimbaar.html 27-04-2024
• Independent control gear
• Plastic housing IP67
• Overload protection by shutdown, auto recovery
• Protected against short circuit, overload
• Built-in PFC circuit
• Low no-load power
• For LED and lighting applications
• Fixed output voltage
• PWM output 1kHz
• Safety standards: EN61347-1 and others
• EMC standards: EN55015, EN61000-3-2, Class C and others
• 3 years manufacturer warranty
• ODLV-45_: 2 in 1 dimming function (0...10V DC and 10V PWM)
• ODLV-45_A: dimmable version and auxiliary voltage output
Technical Specifications
Input Voltage: 90...295V AC (47...63Hz)
127...417V DC
Input Inrush Current, Max.: 30A
No-load power, less than
ODLV-45_: 0,5W
Withstand Voltage (I/P-O/P): 3750V AC
Operating Temperature: -20...+85°C
Dimensions(LxWxH): 111x77x28,5mm
Weight: 420g
I/P = Input, O/P = Output
Part Nr. UA IA PA DUA h
 [V] [A] [W] [%] [%]
ODLV-45A-12 12 3 36 10 84
ODLV-45A-24 24 1,88 45,12 10 86
ODLV-45-36 36 1,25 45 10 88
ODLV-45A-36 36 1,25 45 10 88
3 https://www.eijlander.nl/geschakelde-voeding-single-output-45w-24v-1-88a-dimbaar.html 27-04-2024
ODLV-45-48 48 0,94 45,12 10 88
ODLV-45A-48 48 0,94 45,12 10 88
ODLV-45-60 54 0,75 45 10 90
ODLV-45A-60 54 0,75 45 10 90
UA = Output Voltage, IA = Output Current, PA = Output Power, DUA = Output Voltage Tolerance, h = Typ. Efficiency
Productinformatie
Artikelnummer ODLV4524
Merk MEANWELL